# Requestor's Name

(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	ocument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use O	nly

300330663973

FILED MEJUHI BERHES

19 JUN 18 PH 2: 11

RECEIVES

Z BROWN JUN 1 9 2019

5 <u>5</u>		COGENCYGLOBAL
	.lune 1	18, 2019

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000	8800000
-----------------	---------

Date:		
Name: KEN HOW	/ELL	
Reference #:10	85808	
Entity Name:	ON DISPI	LAY, LTD.
Articles of Incorporati	on/Authorization to Tra	ansact Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement		KEN:
		518-213-0738
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdraw	al	
Fictitious Name		
Other		

Authorized Amount:	\$125.00	
Signature:		

 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PEGISTERED NENGLAND & WALES REGISTRY SECIO72 6 BEVIS MARKS, 19 FL LONDON EC3A 7BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12<sup>th</sup> FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852,3975,1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: June 18, 2019	Account#: 12000000088 
Name: KEN HOWELL	
Reference #:1085808	
Entity Name:	ON DISPLAY, LTD.
Articles of Incorporation/Author	prization to Transact Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement	KEN:
	518-213-0738
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
Other	

Authorized Amount:	\$125.00	
Signature:		

©EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED AFGISTERED NENGLAND & WALES REGISTRY 44010/2 6 BEVIS MARKS, 1<sup>10</sup> FL LONDON EC3A / 3A +44 (0)20.3786.1090  ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG LOT GLOWED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12<sup>14</sup> FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975.1803

### **COVER LETTER**

•

.

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

# ON DISPLAY, LTD.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person
	On Display, Ltd.
i	Firm/Company
	1250 Clough Pike
	Address
	Batavia, OH 45103
	City/State and Zip Code
	bill@ondisplay.net
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

,

×.

William K. Downey	<sub>at</sub> 513 ,	841-1600		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:		TREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations	I	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section	F	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle			
	1	Fallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEP	ARTMENT OF STATI	E		
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing I Certificate o	Fee & 🛛 \$155.00 F	iling Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate		

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

•

, .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited L	1, LTD.	LLC,"	ar "LLC.")			
	ON DISPLAY OF OHIO,						
(If= 2	name univailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting basiness in Florids OH (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited Eability company is organized)	a. The alternate name into 3	24	-Linited Liability Cor 1-148054 (FEI number, 17 app	16	- <u></u>	
4.	Upon filing (Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to reg (See sections 603,0904 & 603,0905, F.S., to determine	istration.) penalty liability)					
5.	1250 Clough Pike (Struet Address of Principal Office)	6		(Mailing Address)		<u> </u>	
	Batavia, OH 45103	<u></u>			1	1-2- 2-1- 2-1- 2-1-	الناب
7.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box )	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)					ILED
	Name: COGENCY GLOBA	LINC.				ii Ç	*944.90 <sup>4</sup>
	Office Address: 115 North Calhoun St.	<u>Suite 4</u>					
	Tallahassee	, Flo	orida	<u>32301</u> (Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

the My (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

.

. .

• • • • •

.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Canacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: David K. Downey	🗙 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 1250 Clough Pike	Member	Address: _	1250 Clough Pike
Authorized	Batavia, OH 45103	Authorized	Ba	tavia, OH 45103
Person	·	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Addr <del>es</del> s: _	
Authorized		Authorized		د میل کیسی کرد کرده کرد کرده کرد کرده کرد
Person	<u> </u>	Person		
Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	····
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Willie K ()

William K. Downey, COO

Typed or printed name of signor

# UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I. Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show ON DISPLAY, LTD., an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 954669, was organized within the State of Ohio on September 23, 1996, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 13th day of June, A.D. 2019.

Fort for

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: 201916401084